Proven Reliability and Endurance for Embedded Platforms
SanDisk® iNAND® 7250 Industrial Embedded Flash Drives
SanDisk iNAND 7250 Industrial embedded flash devices provide high reliability and
endurance for industrial applications across a wide range of operational requirements.
Designed and tested to withstand demanding environmental conditions, this industrial-
grade flash drive features advanced flash memory management firmware to provide
enhanced power immunity, ECC, wear leveling, and bad block management. Data
intensive applications can rely on iNAND 7250 Industrial products to capture every

32GB 11.5x13x1.0mm
64GB 11.5x13x1.2mm
Ordering Information
8GB SDINBDG4-8G SDINBDG4-8G-I SDINBDG4-8G-XI
16GB SDINBDG4-16G SDINBDG4-16G-I SDINBDG4-16G-XI
32GB SDINBDG4-32G SDINBDG4-32G-I SDINBDG4-32G-XI
64GB SDINBDG4-64G SDINBDG4-64G-I SDINBDG4-64G-XI
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 SanDisk:
  SDINBDG4-16G  SDINBDG4-64G-I  SDINBDG4-8G  SDINBDG4-32G  SDINBDG4-16G-I  SDINBDG4-8G-I
SDINBDG4-64G  SDINBDG4-32G-I  SDINBDG4-32G-XI  SDINBDG4-8G-XI  SDINBDG4-16G-XI  SDINBDG4-64G-XI
SDINBDG4-8G-T